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Karen A. Deaton

Joint Fund Development & PR/Marketing
Committee Chair

Managing Director of The Curtis Gallery
24807 Torres Street

Carmel, CA 93923

C: (831) 229-8229 W: (831) 920-1405
Email: karen_deaton@yahoo.com

Chris Banks

Retired Educator

708 San Jacinto Drive

Salinas, CA 93901

C: (831) 809-4429

Email: principalchris@sbcglobal.net

Deneen Guss

Superintendent

Monterey County Office of Education MCOE
1905 Whitman Street

Salinas, CA 93906

C: (831) 229-4664

Email: deneenguss@gmail.com

Jessica Hull

Communications and Public Relations Officer
901 Blanco Circle

Salinas, CA 93901

H: (209) 679-4858 W: (831) 784-4245

Email: jhull@montereycoe.org

8/20/20 MG

Kenneth S. Anderson

Program Coordinator

20241 Palou Drive

Salinas, CA 93908

H: (831) 455-9218 C: (831) 320-3766

Email: coachbaskbl@aol.com
Kanderson@theacademy.ca.qgov

Sara Boyns

Partner, Fenton & Keller

51 Skyline Crest

Monterey, CA 93940

H: (831) 375-8450 FAX: (831) 373-7219
W: (831) 373-1241 C: (831) 521-2719
Email: SBoyns@FentonKeller.com

Pat Herro

Retired OTR

53 Paso Mediano

Carmel Valley, CA 93924

H: (831) 659-4802 C: (831) 601-6994
Email: plhbananas615@gmail.com

Stephanie E. Hulsey

Superior Court Judge

P.O. Box 5717

Carmel, CA 93921

C: (831) 521-3214

Email: shulsey127@gmail.com
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Maureen Lavengood

Retired Former D.D. of Monterey County
22752 Ordofiez Dr.

Salinas, CA 93908

H: (831) 484-9277  C: (831) 229-9936
Email: maureenlavengood@gmail.com

Carrie M. Panetta

Superior Court Judge

P.O. Box 85

Carmel Valley, CA 93924

H: (510) 410-0514 C: (831) 775-5517
Email: carrie.panetta@gmail.com

Lynda Schraegle

Retired Former Teacher

75 Carmel Avenue

Salinas, CA 93901

C: (831) 509-7989

Email: ljschraegle@gmail.com
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Esmeralda Montenegro Owen
Director of Communications, Marketing
& Public Relations

9165 Jacaranda Way

Gilroy, CA 95020

H: (213) 220-1174

Email:
esmeraldamontenegroowen@gmail.com

Gay Reimann

Vice President, PJR Creations

140 W. Franklin St., Suite 204
Monterey, CA 93940

H: (831) 624-6410 C: (831) 402-9062
Email: gayreimann@gmail.com
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All meetings are on the second Friday of the month at 12:30 pm

2020

e July 10™
August 14"
September 11
October 9t
November13®
December 11%

2021

e January 8"
February 121
March 12t
April 9"
May 14"
June 11%

8/20/20 MG



